
DF500S

Basic type

For pull and push measurement

Unit: N,  kgf, ozf, lbf 

Low and high limits setting with

 judgement

With backlight

Power off automatically

CertificateCertificate

Charge

DIGITAL FORCE GAUGESERIES DFXXS

 

FORCE

AAA

1pc

2pcs

6pcs(flat, V type, knife-edge, point, pull clamp, extension rod)

±1% x FS  (full scale) 

2xAAA batteries

124x60x31mm

400g

10N

0.01N

DF10S

20N

0.01N

DF20S

100N

0.01N

DF100SDF50S

50N

0.1N

200N

0.1N

DF200SCode

Range

Resolution

Accuracy

Power

Dimension

Weight

AAA batteries

Main unit

Push/pull clamps

SPECIFICATION

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

flat knife-edge pointv-type pull clamp extension rod

500N

0.1N

DF500S


