SERIES DFXXS

DIGITAL FORCE GAUGE

- ◆ Basictype
- For pull and push measurement
- ◆ Unit: N, kgf, ozf, lbf
- ◆ Low and high limits setting with judgement
- ◆ With backlight
- ◆ Power off automatically











v-type



knife-edge



point



pull clamp



extension rod

SPECIFICATION

Code	DF10S	DF20S	DF50S	DF100S	DF200S	DF500S
Range	10N	20N	50N	100N	200N	500N
Resolution	0.01N	0.01N	0.01N	0.1N	0.1N	0.1N
Accuracy	±1% x FS (full scale)					
Power	2xAAA batteries					
Dimension	124x60x31mm					
Weight	400g					

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Main unit	1pc	
AAA batteries	2pcs	
Push/pull clamps	6pcs(flat, Vtype, knife-edge, point, pull clamp, extension rod)	